
Apkārt Rozulai

11.11.2024
Organiser : OK Meridiāns/Pārgaujas novada apvienība
Cours Master : Aija Alksne
[#1] [#2] [#3] [JUNIORES] [JUNIORI] [OPEN SIEVIETES]
[OPEN VīRIEšI] [S11] [S13] [S15] [S16] [S9]
[SENIORES 35+] [SENIORES 50+] [SENIORI 35+] [SENIORI 50+] [SV6] [V11]
[V13] [V15] [V16] [V9]

S9 Course (1): 1 KP 1,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    96 Krista Ķīse               Straupes p 00:07:48

 2.    91 Amanda  Brokāne           Stalbe, 2. 00:08:52 +01:04

 3.    97 Evelīna Rostoka           Straupes p 00:08:53 +01:05

 4.    98 Sāra Veitmane             Straupes p 00:09:19 +01:31

 5.    92 Karlīna Ērkšķe            Stalbes pa 00:09:20 +01:32

 6.   101 Lote  Ābola               Straupes p 00:11:14 +03:26

 7.    99 Alise  Verjutina          Straupes p 00:11:19 +03:31

 8.    93 Santa Bahmane             Stalbes pa 00:11:31 +03:43

 9.    94 Justīne Gulbe-Urbāne      Straupes p 00:11:46 +03:58

10.    95 Monta Kuzņecova           Straupes p 00:13:39 +05:51

V9 Course (1): 1 KP 1,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   104 Marks Bukovskis           Rāmuļu pam 00:06:52

 2.   105 Jēkabs Plauka             Rāmuļu pam 00:06:59 +00:07

 3.   112 Markuss  Lasmanis         Straupes p 00:07:03 +00:11

 4.   111 Roberts Steiks            Straupes p 00:07:20 +00:28

 5.   108 Ralfs Ezers               Straupes p 00:07:24 +00:32

 6.   106 Dominiks Ūdris            Rāmuļu pam 00:07:50 +00:58

 7.   109 Elias Omoregie            Straupes P 00:08:03 +01:11

 8.   110 Oskars Opincāns           Straupes p 00:08:53 +02:01

 9.   114 Nils Rudaks               Straupes p 00:09:09 +02:17

10.   115 Tomass Lunte              Straupes p 00:09:17 +02:25

11.   107 Ernests Lauga             Straupe    00:10:25 +03:33

12.   113 Olivers Ekerts            Straupes p 00:10:30 +03:38

13.   103 Tomass Tupikēvičs         A. Bieziņa 00:10:39 +03:47

S11 Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   151 Madara  Grauduma          Cēsu 1.pam 00:23:52

 2.   152 Kristela Ivanova          Cēsu 1.pam 00:24:02 +00:10

 3.   153 Alise Krastiņa            Cēsu 1.pam 00:26:29 +02:37

 4.   154 Violeta Aleksejeva        Rāmuļu pam 00:30:11 +06:19

 5.   160 Marta Kučere              Straupes p 00:30:50 +06:58

 6.   165 Emīlija  Rostoka          Straupes p 00:30:52 +07:00

 7.   166 Adrija Sidjukina          Straupes p 00:35:29 +11:37

 8.   155 Enija Krūmiņa             Rāmuļu pam 00:35:54 +12:02

 9.   162 Karlīna Millere           Straupes p 00:37:16 +13:24

10.   157 Paula  Lauga              Straupes   00:37:17 +13:25

11.   168 Aleksandra Rudzīte        Straupe    00:37:18 +13:26

12.   156 Laura Bibere              Stalbe     00:40:41 +16:49

13.   167 Gabriela Svikle           Straupes p 00:42:32 +18:40

V11 Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   249 Martins Bukovskis         Rāmuļu pam 00:22:40

 2.   257 Jēkabs Gulbis - Urbāns    Straupes p 00:23:49 +01:09

 3.   260 Hugo  Rostoks             Straupes p 00:23:51 +01:11

 4.   248 Roberts Dāboliņš          OK Meridiā 00:24:47 +02:07

 5.   262 Roberts  Indrēvics        Straupes p 00:24:48 +02:08

 6.   258 Roberts Jānelsiņš         Straupes p 00:25:55 +03:15

 7.   254 Markuss Antonovs          Straupes p 00:27:34 +04:54

 8.   251 Alans Noorhānijs          Rāmuļu pam 00:28:38 +05:58

 9.   252 Maksims Papušins          Rāmuļu pam 00:30:05 +07:25

10.   253 Roberts Ūdris             Rāmuļu pam 00:30:09 +07:29

11.   250 Rolands Džēriņš           Rāmuļu pam 00:32:52 +10:12

12.   246 Ralfs Gravelsiņš          A. Bieziņa 00:33:46 +11:06

13.   261 Jānis Ruža                Straupes p 00:33:56 +11:16

14.   263 Artūrs Rudaks             straupespa 00:36:03 +13:23

15.   255 Andrejs Bergs             Straupes p 00:36:18 +13:38

16.   259 Patriks Opincans          straupes p 00:42:28 +19:48

17.   256 Jānis Dupušš              Straupes p 00:42:31 +19:51

18.   247 Pēteris  Stankevičs       A. Bieziņa 00:49:41 +27:01

S13 Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   183 Bille Pušinska            Straupes p 00:35:28

 2.   182 Alise Bībere              Straupes p 00:37:29 +02:01

V13 Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   200 Jānis Turlajs             Straupes p 00:20:23

 2.   188 Otto Gaiss                Cēsu 1.pam 00:20:35 +00:12

 3.   192 Arsenijs Aleksejevs       Rāmuļu pam 00:21:06 +00:43

 4.   199 Māris Tučs                Straupes p 00:21:34 +01:11

 5.   190 Valters Nakurts           Cēsu 1.pam 00:22:56 +02:33

 6.   196 Rolands Liepins           Straupes p 00:23:43 +03:20

 7.   191 Viesturs Jaudzems         Cēsu Valst 00:23:59 +03:36

 8.   195 Mārtiņš Izmailovskis      Straupes p 00:26:34 +06:11

 9.   186 Rihards Spriņģis          A. Bieziņa 00:29:41 +09:18

10.   194 Emīls Liepiņš             Rāmuļu pam 00:30:06 +09:43

11.   205 Raivis Zariņš             Straupes p 00:33:27 +13:04

12.   187 Rihards Tupikevičs        A. Bieziņa 00:33:30 +13:07

13.   201 Emīls  Upmalis            Straupes p 00:33:31 +13:08

14.   202 Dzintars Vanags           straupes p 00:34:38 +14:15

15.   193 Kristaps Daniels Alsviks  Rāmuļu pam 00:39:44 +19:21

16.   203 Roberts Veips             Straupes p 00:39:45 +19:22

17.   204 Markuss Marks Zariņš      Straupes p 00:41:38 +21:15

17.   197 Klāvs Mārtiņjēkabs        Straupes p 00:41:38 +21:15

19.   198 Jānis Rudaks              Straupes p 00:49:40 +29:17

SENIORES 35+ Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.     1 Dina Indrēvica            Straupe    00:29:32

 1.     2 Iveta Adamsone                       00:29:32 +00:00

SENIORES 50+ Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   270 Baiba Mežgaile            Limbaži Sk 00:26:36

 2.   273 Elita  Martinsone         Straupe    00:38:16 +11:40

 3.   274 Laila Lamberte            Straupes p 00:38:19 +11:43

SENIORI 50+ Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   277 Andris Mežgailis          Limbaži Sk 00:20:40

 2.   282 Artis Mednis              wAlts / No 00:24:16 +03:36

 3.   283 Normunds Tumulis          Noskrien C 00:24:34 +03:54

 4.   278 Uldis Alksnis             Meridiāns  00:30:51 +10:11

 5.   281 Uģis Martinsons           Straupe    00:36:33 +15:53

S15 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   212 Keita Luīze Šeršņova      Cēsu 1.pam 00:41:21

 2.   213 Emīlija Izmailovska       Straupes p 00:49:07 +07:46

 3.   211 Jana Adriana Jefimova     A. Bieziņa 00:59:19 +17:58

V15 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   223 Markuss Zariņš            Straupes p 00:33:19

 2.   221 Jānis Rudzītis            Straupes p 00:43:27 +10:08

 3.   222 Ralfs Strazdiņš           Straupes P 00:45:02 +11:43

 4.   214 Kristers Gravelsiņš       A. Bieziņa 00:45:14 +11:55

 5.   218 Rihards Zvirgzds          A. Bieziņa 00:45:18 +11:59

 6.   219 Andris Millers            CVĢ        00:45:58 +12:39

 7.   220 Madars Antonovs           Straupes p 00:48:55 +15:36

 8.   215 Toms Liepa                A. Bieziņa 01:02:17 +28:58

 9.   216 Rihards Sarguns           A. Bieziņa 01:04:34 +31:15

10.   217 Niks Šlesers              A. Bieziņa 01:04:45 +31:26

S16 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   242 Katrīna Kārkliņa          Valmieras  00:45:01

 2.   241 Daila Priedīte            A. Bieziņa 00:59:35 +14:34

V16 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   189 Pauls Jaunzems            Cēsu 1.pam 00:39:41

 2.   245 Aivis Saivis Preimanis    A. Bieziņa 00:59:18 +19:37

 3.   244 Markuss Ralfs Lāns        A. Bieziņa 01:03:44 +24:03

 4.   243 Ralfs Freimanis           A. Bieziņa 01:03:45 +24:04

JUNIORES Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   122 Rūta Dāboliņa             OK Meridiā 00:31:19

 2.   121 Emīlija  Bikše            Cēsu pilsē 00:51:42 +20:23

JUNIORI Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   125 Rihards  Priedītis                   00:33:06

 2.   124 Rinalds Ruža              Cēsu Valst 00:34:13 +01:07

OPEN SIEVIETES Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    31 Alise Lūkina              Limbaži SK 00:40:10

 2.    32 Edīte Rudzīte             Straupe    00:49:27 +09:17

OPEN VīRIEšI Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    34 Uldis Upītis              Kāpa OK    00:23:32

 2.    33 Edijs Dzalbs              FOREVER CL 00:32:32 +09:00

 3.    35 Valters Ļubinskis         OK BURKĀNC 00:32:55 +09:23

 4.    36 Arvīds Martinsons         Upeslejas  00:34:04 +10:32

 5.   280 Ivars Oraševskis          Noskrien C 00:34:10 +10:38

 6.   276 Viesturs Prūsis           Cēsis      00:34:48 +11:16

 7.   279 Aivars Dzalbs             Meridiāns  00:44:29 +20:57

SENIORI 35+ Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    18 Mārtiņš Treijs            Putekļu ri 00:28:40

 2.     8 Andris Bukovskis                     00:30:38 +01:58

 3.     7 Elmārs Blūms                         00:32:43 +04:03

 4.     6 Andris Zvīnis             Velo Limba 00:32:58 +04:18

 5.     5 Sandris  Indrēvics        Straupe    00:36:13 +07:33

#1 Course (SV6,S9,V9): 1 KP 1,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                

 1.   104 Marks Bukovskis           Rāmuļu pamV9         00:06:52

 2.   105 Jēkabs Plauka             Rāmuļu pamV9         00:06:59 +00:07

 3.   112 Markuss  Lasmanis         Straupes pV9         00:07:03 +00:11

 4.   111 Roberts Steiks            Straupes pV9         00:07:20 +00:28

 5.   108 Ralfs Ezers               Straupes pV9         00:07:24 +00:32

 6.    96 Krista Ķīse               Straupes pS9         00:07:48 +00:56

 7.   106 Dominiks Ūdris            Rāmuļu pamV9         00:07:50 +00:58

 8.   109 Elias Omoregie            Straupes PV9         00:08:03 +01:11

 9.    91 Amanda  Brokāne           Stalbe, 2.S9         00:08:52 +02:00

10.    97 Evelīna Rostoka           Straupes pS9         00:08:53 +02:01

10.   110 Oskars Opincāns           Straupes pV9         00:08:53 +02:01

12.   114 Nils Rudaks               Straupes pV9         00:09:09 +02:17

13.   115 Tomass Lunte              Straupes pV9         00:09:17 +02:25

14.    98 Sāra Veitmane             Straupes pS9         00:09:19 +02:27

15.    92 Karlīna Ērkšķe            Stalbes paS9         00:09:20 +02:28

16.   107 Ernests Lauga             Straupe   V9         00:10:25 +03:33

17.   113 Olivers Ekerts            Straupes pV9         00:10:30 +03:38

18.   103 Tomass Tupikēvičs         A. BieziņaV9         00:10:39 +03:47

19.   101 Lote  Ābola               Straupes pS9         00:11:14 +04:22

20.    99 Alise  Verjutina          Straupes pS9         00:11:19 +04:27

21.    93 Santa Bahmane             Stalbes paS9         00:11:31 +04:39

22.    94 Justīne Gulbe-Urbāne      Straupes pS9         00:11:46 +04:54

23.    95 Monta Kuzņecova           Straupes pS9         00:13:39 +06:47

#2 Course (S11,V11,S13,V13,SENIORES 35+,SENIORES 50+,SENIORI 50+): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                

 1.   200 Jānis Turlajs             Straupes pV13        00:20:23

 2.   188 Otto Gaiss                Cēsu 1.pamV13        00:20:35 +00:12

 3.   277 Andris Mežgailis          Limbaži SkSENIORI 50 00:20:40 +00:17

 4.   192 Arsenijs Aleksejevs       Rāmuļu pamV13        00:21:06 +00:43

 5.   199 Māris Tučs                Straupes pV13        00:21:34 +01:11

 6.   249 Martins Bukovskis         Rāmuļu pamV11        00:22:40 +02:17

 7.   190 Valters Nakurts           Cēsu 1.pamV13        00:22:56 +02:33

 8.   196 Rolands Liepins           Straupes pV13        00:23:43 +03:20

 9.   257 Jēkabs Gulbis - Urbāns    Straupes pV11        00:23:49 +03:26

10.   260 Hugo  Rostoks             Straupes pV11        00:23:51 +03:28

11.   151 Madara  Grauduma          Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:23:52 +03:29

12.   191 Viesturs Jaudzems         Cēsu ValstV13        00:23:59 +03:36

13.   152 Kristela Ivanova          Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:24:02 +03:39

14.   282 Artis Mednis              wAlts / NoSENIORI 50 00:24:16 +03:53

15.   283 Normunds Tumulis          Noskrien CSENIORI 50 00:24:34 +04:11

16.   248 Roberts Dāboliņš          OK MeridiāV11        00:24:47 +04:24

17.   262 Roberts  Indrēvics        Straupes pV11        00:24:48 +04:25

18.   258 Roberts Jānelsiņš         Straupes pV11        00:25:55 +05:32

19.   153 Alise Krastiņa            Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:26:29 +06:06

20.   195 Mārtiņš Izmailovskis      Straupes pV13        00:26:34 +06:11

21.   270 Baiba Mežgaile            Limbaži SkSENIORES 5 00:26:36 +06:13

22.   254 Markuss Antonovs          Straupes pV11        00:27:34 +07:11

23.   251 Alans Noorhānijs          Rāmuļu pamV11        00:28:38 +08:15

24.     1 Dina Indrēvica            Straupe   SENIORES 3 00:29:32 +09:09

24.     2 Iveta Adamsone                      SENIORES 3 00:29:32 +09:09

26.   186 Rihards Spriņģis          A. BieziņaV13        00:29:41 +09:18

27.   252 Maksims Papušins          Rāmuļu pamV11        00:30:05 +09:42

28.   194 Emīls Liepiņš             Rāmuļu pamV13        00:30:06 +09:43

29.   253 Roberts Ūdris             Rāmuļu pamV11        00:30:09 +09:46

30.   154 Violeta Aleksejeva        Rāmuļu pamS11        00:30:11 +09:48

31.   160 Marta Kučere              Straupes pS11        00:30:50 +10:27

32.   278 Uldis Alksnis             Meridiāns SENIORI 50 00:30:51 +10:28

33.   165 Emīlija  Rostoka          Straupes pS11        00:30:52 +10:29

34.   250 Rolands Džēriņš           Rāmuļu pamV11        00:32:52 +12:29

35.   205 Raivis Zariņš             Straupes pV13        00:33:27 +13:04

36.   187 Rihards Tupikevičs        A. BieziņaV13        00:33:30 +13:07

37.   201 Emīls  Upmalis            Straupes pV13        00:33:31 +13:08

38.   246 Ralfs Gravelsiņš          A. BieziņaV11        00:33:46 +13:23

39.   261 Jānis Ruža                Straupes pV11        00:33:56 +13:33

40.   202 Dzintars Vanags           straupes pV13        00:34:38 +14:15

41.   183 Bille Pušinska            Straupes pS13        00:35:28 +15:05

42.   166 Adrija Sidjukina          Straupes pS11        00:35:29 +15:06

43.   155 Enija Krūmiņa             Rāmuļu pamS11        00:35:54 +15:31

44.   263 Artūrs Rudaks             straupespaV11        00:36:03 +15:40

45.   255 Andrejs Bergs             Straupes pV11        00:36:18 +15:55

46.   281 Uģis Martinsons           Straupe   SENIORI 50 00:36:33 +16:10

47.   162 Karlīna Millere           Straupes pS11        00:37:16 +16:53

48.   157 Paula  Lauga              Straupes  S11        00:37:17 +16:54

49.   168 Aleksandra Rudzīte        Straupe   S11        00:37:18 +16:55

50.   182 Alise Bībere              Straupes pS13        00:37:29 +17:06

51.   273 Elita  Martinsone         Straupe   SENIORES 5 00:38:16 +17:53

52.   274 Laila Lamberte            Straupes pSENIORES 5 00:38:19 +17:56

53.   193 Kristaps Daniels Alsviks  Rāmuļu pamV13        00:39:44 +19:21

54.   203 Roberts Veips             Straupes pV13        00:39:45 +19:22

55.   156 Laura Bibere              Stalbe    S11        00:40:41 +20:18

56.   204 Markuss Marks Zariņš      Straupes pV13        00:41:38 +21:15

56.   197 Klāvs Mārtiņjēkabs        Straupes pV13        00:41:38 +21:15

58.   259 Patriks Opincans          straupes pV11        00:42:28 +22:05

59.   256 Jānis Dupušš              Straupes pV11        00:42:31 +22:08

60.   167 Gabriela Svikle           Straupes pS11        00:42:32 +22:09

61.   198 Jānis Rudaks              Straupes pV13        00:49:40 +29:17

62.   247 Pēteris  Stankevičs       A. BieziņaV11        00:49:41 +29:18

#3 Course (S15,V15,S16,V16,JUNIORES,JUNIORI,OPEN SIEVIETES,OPEN VīRIEšI,SENIORI 35+): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                

 1.    34 Uldis Upītis              Kāpa OK   OPEN VīRIE 00:23:32

 2.    18 Mārtiņš Treijs            Putekļu riSENIORI 35 00:28:40 +05:08

 3.     8 Andris Bukovskis                    SENIORI 35 00:30:38 +07:06

 4.   122 Rūta Dāboliņa             OK MeridiāJUNIORES   00:31:19 +07:47

 5.    33 Edijs Dzalbs              FOREVER CLOPEN VīRIE 00:32:32 +09:00

 6.     7 Elmārs Blūms                        SENIORI 35 00:32:43 +09:11

 7.    35 Valters Ļubinskis         OK BURKĀNCOPEN VīRIE 00:32:55 +09:23

 8.     6 Andris Zvīnis             Velo LimbaSENIORI 35 00:32:58 +09:26

 9.   125 Rihards  Priedītis                  JUNIORI    00:33:06 +09:34

10.   223 Markuss Zariņš            Straupes pV15        00:33:19 +09:47

11.    36 Arvīds Martinsons         Upeslejas OPEN VīRIE 00:34:04 +10:32

12.   280 Ivars Oraševskis          Noskrien COPEN VīRIE 00:34:10 +10:38

13.   124 Rinalds Ruža              Cēsu ValstJUNIORI    00:34:13 +10:41

14.   276 Viesturs Prūsis           Cēsis     OPEN VīRIE 00:34:48 +11:16

15.     5 Sandris  Indrēvics        Straupe   SENIORI 35 00:36:13 +12:41

16.   189 Pauls Jaunzems            Cēsu 1.pamV16        00:39:41 +16:09

17.    31 Alise Lūkina              Limbaži SKOPEN SIEVI 00:40:10 +16:38

18.   212 Keita Luīze Šeršņova      Cēsu 1.pamS15        00:41:21 +17:49

19.   221 Jānis Rudzītis            Straupes pV15        00:43:27 +19:55

20.   279 Aivars Dzalbs             Meridiāns OPEN VīRIE 00:44:29 +20:57

21.   242 Katrīna Kārkliņa          Valmieras S16        00:45:01 +21:29

22.   222 Ralfs Strazdiņš           Straupes PV15        00:45:02 +21:30

23.   214 Kristers Gravelsiņš       A. BieziņaV15        00:45:14 +21:42

24.   218 Rihards Zvirgzds          A. BieziņaV15        00:45:18 +21:46

25.   219 Andris Millers            CVĢ       V15        00:45:58 +22:26

26.   220 Madars Antonovs           Straupes pV15        00:48:55 +25:23

27.   213 Emīlija Izmailovska       Straupes pS15        00:49:07 +25:35

28.    32 Edīte Rudzīte             Straupe   OPEN SIEVI 00:49:27 +25:55

29.   121 Emīlija  Bikše            Cēsu pilsēJUNIORES   00:51:42 +28:10

30.   245 Aivis Saivis Preimanis    A. BieziņaV16        00:59:18 +35:46

31.   211 Jana Adriana Jefimova     A. BieziņaS15        00:59:19 +35:47

32.   241 Daila Priedīte            A. BieziņaS16        00:59:35 +36:03

33.   215 Toms Liepa                A. BieziņaV15        01:02:17 +38:45

34.   244 Markuss Ralfs Lāns        A. BieziņaV16        01:03:44 +40:12

35.   243 Ralfs Freimanis           A. BieziņaV16        01:03:45 +40:13

36.   216 Rihards Sarguns           A. BieziņaV15        01:04:34 +41:02

37.   217 Niks Šlesers              A. BieziņaV15        01:04:45 +41:13
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